amphenolbroadband.com  |   Phone: 800-677-2288
Color Light Green – Option #2
Dark Green – Option #4
Beige – Option #3
Lock HEX (option SS07)
Cover Dimensions
•	 Z02
•	 R02

DS-60-1979 Rev. 2.0
Louvered & Non-Louvered Vertical Pedestals (LVP & NLVP)
Ordering Informations
ABS Part Number Description
Z02 Series
Z02SS07-21000BK TAP/FIBER TERMINAL PEDESTAL, 10X10X25, LIGHT GREEN, HEX HEAD SELF-LATCHING
DOME, EQUIPMENT MOUNTING STAKE
Z02SS07-31000BK TAP/FIBER TERMINAL PEDESTAL, 10X10X25, BEIGE, HEX HEAD SELF-LATCHING DOME,
EQUIPMENT MOUNTING STAKE
Z02SS07-41000BK TAP/FIBER TERMINAL PEDESTAL, 10X10X25, DARK GREEN, HEX HEAD SELF-LATCHING
DOME, EQUIPMENT MOUNTING STAKE
R02 Series
R02SS07-21000BK TAP/FIBER TERMINAL PEDESTAL, 10X22 ROUND, LIGHT GREEN, HEX HEAD SELF-LATCHING
DOME, EQUIPMENT MOUNTING STAKE
R02SS07-31000BK TAP/FIBER TERMINAL PEDESTAL, 10X22 ROUND, BEIGE, HEX HEAD SELF-LATCHING DOME,
EQUIPMENT MOUNTING STAKE
R02SS07-41000BK TAP/FIBER TERMINAL PEDESTAL, 10X22 ROUND, DARK GREEN, HEX HEAD SELF-LATCHING
DOME, EQUIPMENT MOUNTING STAKE
B05 Series
B05SS07-20000BK TAP WITH SPLICING PEDESTAL, 12X12X25, LIGHT GREEN, HEX HEAD SELF-LATCHING DOME,
EQUIPMENT MOUNTING BRACKET
B05SS07-30000BK TAP WITH SPLICING PEDESTAL, 12X12X25, BEIGE, HEX HEAD SELF-LATCHING DOME,
EQUIPMENT MOUNTING BRACKET
B05SS07-40000BK TAP WITH SPLICING PEDESTAL, 12X12X25, DARK GREEN, HEX HEAD SELF-LATCHING DOME,
EQUIPMENT MOUNTING BRACKET
B05SS07-20017BK TAP/ACTIVE SPICKING PEDESTAL, 12X12X25, LIGHT GREEN, HEX HEAD SELF-LATCHING
DOME, VENTED, MOUNTING BRACKET WITH FIBER BRACKETS AND “C” STRAND BRACKET
B06 Series
B06SS07-20000BK TAP WITH SPLICING PEDESTAL, 12X12X32, LIGHT GREEN, HEX HEAD SELF-LATCHING DOME,
EQUIPMENT MOUNTING BRACKET